
Y10 Assessments June/July 2023

Monday 19 June
Mathematics 1 hour 30 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Geography 1 hour 12.30pm Main Hall

Tuesday 20 June
Art 3 hours 8.30am Room 120/121
Drama 1 hour 30 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Biology - Trilogy (combined) 1 hour 15 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall
Biology - Triple (separates) 1 hour 45 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall

Wednesday 21 June
French - Listening foundation 35 minutes 8.30am Room 119
French - Reading foundation 45 minutes 9.10am Room 119

French - Listening higher 45 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall
French - Reading higher 1 hour 9.20am Sports Hall

History - Medicine 1 hour 15 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall

Thursday 22 June
English 1 hour 45 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Music 1 hour 15 minutes 12.30pm Room 203

Friday 23 June
Geography fieldwork trip (Middlesbrough)

Monday 26 June
Redcar College visit

Tuesday 27 June
Spanish - Listening foundation 35 minutes 8.30am Room 119
Spanish - Reading foundation 45 minutes 9.10am Room 119

Spanish - Listening higher 45 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall
Spanish - Reading higher 1 hour 9.20am Sports Hall

Physical Education 1 hour 12.30pm Sports Hall



Wednesday 28 June
Middlesbrough College visit

Thursday 29 June
Mathematics 1 hour 30 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Chemistry - Trilogy (combined) 1 hour 15 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall
Chemistry - Triple (separates) 1 hour 45 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall

Friday 30 June
Geography field work trip (Redcar Beach)

Monday 3 July
Computer Science 1 hour 30 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Food & Nutrition 1 hour 45 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall
Design & Technology 2 hours 12.30pm Sports Hall

Tuesday 4 July
Prior Pursglove College visit

Wednesday 5 July
Mathematics 1 hour 30 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall

Thursday 6 July
Physics - Trilogy (combined) 1 hour 15 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall
Physics - Triple (separates) 1 hour 45 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Physical Education 1 hour 12.30pm Sports Hall

Friday 7 July
Computer Science 1 hour 30 minutes 8.30am Sports Hall

Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall

Monday 10 July
Geography 1 hour 8.30am Sports Hall

History - Elizabeth 55 minutes 12.30pm Sports Hall



Tuesday 11 July
English Literature 2 hours 8.30am Sports Hall

Notes
Coats and bags should be left in students’ lockers or in the cupboards outside the Sports Hall.

Students with Access Arrangements that require a different room for their examinations will be informed which
room to go to in advance.

Students who are given extra time as part of their access arrangements, should remain in their examination room
(please note this may require moving to a different break/lunch or staying after school).

All Year 10 students will be on first lunch during the exam period.


